
x 

x  x 
P 

Bulger Road 

Snake River 
Trail 1.9 km 

Johnny’s Lookout Trail 
1.4 km 

East Side 

Trailhead 

To Hwy 60 

To Hwy 41 

West Side 

Trailhead 

Outdoor 
Educa on Centre 

Portage 
270 m 

Put In 
77 m 

Snake River Paddling Route 

28  29 

30  31 
32  33  34 

24 

23 

36 

26 

25  35 

27 

44 

43 

42 

41 

40 

39 

38 37 

Scenic 

Lookout 

T  M  
(E  S ) 

Start of  

Northern Trail  x 


